
Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Bauhausplatz 9  ( 280250 )
Bauhausplatz 9
80807   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.09.2024 11:00

12:30

14:00

BK wD

BL mD

ÜBL wB

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

FC Bayern München II

Kirchheimer SC

HF Scheyern

8:15

26:17

10:32

Sa. 05.10.2024 16:00

18:00

BK F

BL F

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Brannenburg II

HSG München Süd

18:22

36:18

So. 06.10.2024 12:00

14:00

ÜBL mC

OL MC

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

ASV Dachau II (a.K.)

SG Kempten-Kottern

0:0

36:22

Di. 08.10.2024 20:30 BOL M MTSV Schwabing TSV Sauerlach 32:27

So. 13.10.2024 11:00

13:00

BL mD

OL MB

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

SVN München

HT München II

28:13

37:37

Sa. 19.10.2024 09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

16:00

17:30

19:15

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

ÜBL wC

BL F

BL M

TSV Forstenried III

HSG München West II

ESV Rosenheim II

HSG München West II

TSV EBE Forst United II

TSV Forstenried III

MTSV Schwabing

ESV Rosenheim II

TSV EBE Forst United II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

TSV EBE Forst United II

TSV Forstenried III

MTSV Schwabing

ESV Rosenheim II

HSG München West II

TSV EBE Forst United II

HSG München West II

TSV Forstenried III

ESV Rosenheim II

TSV EBE Forst United II

TSV München-Ost

HSG München West

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

4:39

23:30

19:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 20.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BK M

OL MB

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing III

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

HSG München West

HSG Gröbenzell-Olching

SV 1880 München

TSV Trudering

TSV EBE Forst United

32:24

30:23

16:17

23:26

26:30

So. 10.11.2024 11:30

13:00

16:15

18:00

BK wD

BL mD

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL MA

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

HSG B-one II

HSG München Süd

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

3:22

32:19

17:28

48:20

So. 17.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL wC

BL M

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Trudering II (a.K.)

SV Anzing III

TSV Trudering

9:36

9:41

32:32

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

18:00

BK F

BL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Trudering II

SG Süd/Blumenau II

9:17

23:38

So. 24.11.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

19:45

OL MC

ÜBL mC

OL MB

BK M

BL F

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing III

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Trudering

TSV Schleißheim

SV Anzing

TSV Milbertshofen II

SV München Laim III

35:26

28:26

36:35

11:44

28:27

Sa. 30.11.2024 16:00 ÜBL wB MTSV Schwabing TSV Wartenberg 6:9



Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Bauhausplatz 9  ( 280250 )
Bauhausplatz 9
80807   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.12.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SVN München

HT München

TSV München-Ost

HT München

SF Föching

SVN München

MTSV Schwabing

TSV München-Ost

SF Föching

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

SF Föching

SVN München

MTSV Schwabing

TSV München-Ost

HT München

SF Föching

HT München

SVN München

TSV München-Ost

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

So. 08.12.2024 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

19:45

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wB

OL MB

BOL M

BL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

TS Jahn München

SpVgg Altenerding

SBC Traunstein

ESV Rosenheim

TSV Allach 09 III

12:19

14:27

0:0

37:28

30:34

Sa. 14.12.2024 11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

19:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

BK M

HSG München Süd III

SG Süd/Blumenau

Dummy 8

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Ismaning II

HSG München Süd III

MTSV Schwabing II

Dummy 8

TSV Ismaning II

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing III

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Ismaning II

HSG München Süd III

MTSV Schwabing II

Dummy 8

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Ismaning II

SG Süd/Blumenau

HSG München Süd III

Dummy 8

HSG München West II

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

17:31

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.12.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

19:45

BK wD

BL mD

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BL F

BK F

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Trudering II

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Milbertshofen II

TSV Ismaning

FC Bayern München II

TSV Vaterstetten II

9:23

20:16

31:28

34:29

37:26

15:18

Sa. 11.01.2025 14:00

16:00

BK M

OL MB

MTSV Schwabing III

MTSV Schwabing

VfR Garching II

ASV Dachau

29:21

30:23

So. 12.01.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mD

BK wD

BK F

BL F

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Forstenried

SV Anzing

SV Erlstätt II

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Allach 09 II

25:13

2:27

20:17

32:33

31:36

Fr. 17.01.2025 20:30 BK M MTSV Schwabing III TS Jahn München II (a.K.) 26:34

Sa. 18.01.2025 16:00 ÜBOL MA MTSV Schwabing TSV Allach 09 II 22:29

So. 19.01.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

19:45

BK F

BL F

BOL M

BL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

SG Süd/Blumenau III

PSV München II

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV Ismaning II

18:11

25:22

29:22

30:39

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00

18:00

ÜBOL MA

BK M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing III

FC Bayern München II

ESV Neuaubing

27:24

19:24

So. 26.01.2025 12:30

16:00

18:00

ÜBL wC

OL MB

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

FC Bayern München

TSV Schwabmünchen

SG Süd/Blumenau

5:30

33:23

29:29



Hallenspielplan  München, Schulsporthalle Bauhausplatz 9  ( 280250 )
Bauhausplatz 9
80807   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.02.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

17:00

BK wD

BL mD

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV Vaterstetten II (a.K.)

TSV Trudering

FC Bayern München

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

TSV Forstenried

4:27

25:24

28:26

29:35

16:49

Sa. 08.02.2025 15:00

17:00

19:00

ÜBOL WA

BK F

BL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing II

TSV München-Ost

TuS Prien

TSV München-Ost

24:25

22:42

29:39

So. 09.02.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

BK M

BL F

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing III

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

PSV München

TSV Forstenried II

SV München Laim

19:26

26:22

36:30

So. 16.02.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBL wB

OL MB

ÜBOL WA

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

SV Anzing

MTV Pfaffenhofen

SV München Laim

SVA Palzing

2:44

23:27

38:37

17:32

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

18:00

BK F

BL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing II

TuS Traunreut II (a.K.)

VfR Garching

20:16

24:30

So. 23.02.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BK wD

BL F

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

Eintracht Dachau-Karlsfeld

Eichenauer SV

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Milbertshofen

TSV Milbertshofen

33:34

43:22

7:25

22:26

35:34

So. 16.03.2025 16:00

18:00

OL MB

ÜBOL WA

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Herrsching

DJK Rohrbach

31:32

34:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:00

15:30

17:00

19:00

BL mD

BK wD

ÜBOL MA

BK M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing III

VfR Garching

HT München II

VfR Garching

SV München Laim III

31:24

6:21

0:0

25:25

So. 23.03.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BL F

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

TS Jahn München

TSV Niederraunau

HSG München West

TSV Übersee

23:25

38:27

31:31

32:37

So. 30.03.2025 17:00 BK M MTSV Schwabing III FC Bayern München III 20:19

Sa. 05.04.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL wB

ÜBOL WA

ÜBOL MA

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing

Schierling/Langquaid

PSV München

SV München Laim

25:11

19:25

21:32

So. 06.04.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ÜBL wC

ÜBL mC

OL MC

BL M

BOL M

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

MTSV Schwabing II

MTSV Schwabing

TSV Grafing

PSV München

TSV Gilching

TS Jahn München

SV Anzing II

12:43

39:21

33:29

29:34

36:37


